AEIT

Partitario

Dal 01/01/11 al 31/07/11 | CN_032/1

Sezione di Bologna - Cod.: 2205410.

Data Op. Data Doc Descrizione Dare Avere Saldo (D/+, Al-)
31/12/10 Riporto progressivi 1.670,97 -1.670,97
01/01/11 . gc da eserc. futuri SIRMET SRL 40,00 -1.710,97
01/01/11 . gc da eserc. futuri PIGNEDOLI ANTONELLA 16,00 -1.726,97
01/01/11 . gc da eserc. futuri ZIRONI ALBERTO 16,00 -1.742,97
01/01/11 . gc da eserc. futuri PADOVANI ARNALDO 11,00 -1.753,97
01/01/11 . gc da eserc. futuri RUGGIANO ROBERTO 16,00 -1.769,97
01/01/11 . gc da eserc. futuri VERDILIO DANIELE 16,00 -1.785,97
01/01/11 . gc da eserc. futuri POLETTI LORENZO 16,00 -1.801,97
01/01/11 . gc da eserc. futuri CAPPELLI ROBERTO 11,00 -1.812,97
01/01/11 . gc da eserc. futuri MESSORI DAVIDE 16,00 -1.828,97
01/01/11 . gc da eserc. futuri SANTARELLI ALBERTO 6,00 -1.834,97
01/01/11 . gc da eserc. futuri NICOTRA DIEGO 5,00 -1.839,97
01/01/11 . gc da eserc. futuri CHILETTI ANDREA 16,00 -1.855,97
01/01/11 . gc da eserc. futuri FUCILI ANTONIO 11,00 -1.866,97
01/01/11 . gc da eserc. futuri SEBASTIANO ANTONIO 16,00 -1.882,97
01/01/11 . gc da eserc. futuri PAOLETTI ANDREA 16,00 -1.898,97
01/01/11 . gc da eserc. futuri CASADIO FRANCO 16,00 -1.914,97
01/01/11 . gc da eserc. futuri BIANCUCCI ALFREDO 5,00 -1.919,97
01/01/11 . gc da eserc. futuri MOLLO ANDREA 16,00 -1.935,97
01/01/11 . gc da eserc. futuri SCARPETTI LUCA 5,00 -1.940,97
01/01/11 . gc da eserc. futuri BORELLI GIANNI 6,00 -1.946,97
01/01/11 . gc da eserc. futuri CACCIALUPI GIANLUIGI 16,00 -1.962,97
02/01/11 INC.QUOTA per CARTE DI CREDITO BENASSI 16,00 -1.978,97
FERDINANDO
02/01/11 INC.QUOTA per CARTE DI CREDITO FILIPPETTI 6,00 -1.984,97
FIORENZO
02/01/11 INC.QUOTA per CARTE DI CREDITO LIPPARINI 6,00 -1.990,97
ALESSANDRO
02/01/11 INC.QUOTA per CARTE DI CREDITO UMILIACCHI 6,00 -1.996,97
PAOLO
02/01/11 INC.QUOTA per BANCA COSTA ALESSANDRO 16,00 2.012,97
03/01/11 INC.QUOTA per C.C.P. PONTARA DAVIDE 5,00 -2.017,97
04/01/11 INC.QUOTA per C.C.P. CONCU MASSIMO 6,00 -2.023,97
04/01/11 INC.QUOTA per C.C.P. D'’ADAMO FRANCESCO 5,00 -2.028,97
04/01/11 INC.QUOTA per C.C.P. DAZZI ERNESTO 16,00 -2.044,97
05/01/11 INC.QUOTA per C.C.P. AGATENSI STEFANO 5,00 -2.049,97
05/01/11 INC.QUOTA per C.C.P. BARBIERI LUIGI 16,00 -2.065,97
05/01/11 INC.QUOTA per C.C.P. CASSANI CLAUDIO 5,00 -2.070,97
05/01/11 INC.QUOTA per C.C.P. GUALDI MARCO 5,00 -2.075,97
07/01/11 INC.QUOTA per C.C.P. CAVALLERO GIOVANNI 16,00 -2.091,97
10/01/11 INC.QUOTA per C.C.P. SCHINAIA SERGIO 16,00 -2.107,97
10/01/11 INC.QUOTA per BANCA TURCI ORIELLO 11,00 -2.118,97
13/01/11 INC.QUOTA per C.C.P. CAMILLUCCI SERGIO 16,00 -2.134,97
14/01/11 INC.QUOTA per C.C.P. BENCIVENNI MARCO 16,00 -2.150,97
20/01/11 INC.QUOTA per C.C.P. COLLEGIO DEI PERITI 32,00 2.182,97
INDUSTRIAL
20/01/11 INC.QUOTA per C.C.P. FATTORI ARMANDO 16,00 -2.198,97
28/01/11 INC.QUOTA per BANCA SABBIONI ANDREA 16,00 -2.214,97
31/01/11 INC.QUOTA per BANCA FREDDI GIANPIETRO 16,00 -2.230,97
17/02/11 INC.QUOTA per C.C.P. SASDELLI RENATO 11,00 -2.241,97
18/02/11 INC.QUOTA per C.C.P. PENSALFINI MAURIZIO 6,00 -2.247,97
02/03/11 INC.QUOTA per BANCA ELETTROCENTRO 2 40,00 -2.287,97
04/03/11 INC.QUOTA per C.C.P. BONFATTI RICCARDO 16,00 -2.303,97
08/03/11 INC.QUOTA per BANCA BORGHETTI ALBERTO 6,00 -2.309,97
14/03/11 INC.QUOTA per BANCA TACCHINI ALESSANDRO 6,00 -2.315,97
24/03/11 BILANCIO DI APERTURA 1.670,97 -2.315,97
29/03/11 INC.QUOTA per BANCA CEVENINI EMILIANO 16,00 -2.331,97
30/03/11 INC.QUOTA per C.C.P. BALLANTI PIER GIORGIO 16,00 -2.347,97
31/03/11 INC.QUOTA per CARTE DI CREDITO ANDRISANO 6,00 -2.353,97
ORESTE
15/04/11 INC.QUOTA per BANCA ORDINE DEGLI 40,00 -2.393,97
INGEGNERI DELLA P
11/05/11 INC.QUOTA per BANCA NALBONE ALESSANDRO 16,00 -2.409,97
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01/06/11 GC INC.QUOTE SOCIALI (da sosp) CAVALLINI 16,00 -2.425,97
ENRICO
15/06/11 INC.QUOTA per BANCA RUSSO EDUARDO 16,00 -2.441,97
Totali progressivi 2.441,97 -2.441,97
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